



Burnisher prt#.2W22101 Assembly page 1.

1. —
2. —
3. —
5. —

1. 6E10500 Screw #8
2. 6K02000. Washer, flat
3. 6E02100 Scr.tapping #4-1/4
5. 2E05807 Name plate
10. 2E50350 Lifting handle assy.
 consist of:
 - a. 9F03310 Steel tube
 - b. 9X50380 Shrink lock
 - c. #8. 6K02208 Helix washer
 - d. #9. 6A30710 Mach.screw Flat head

11. 2E50370 Front handle
 consist of:
 - a. #10 2E50350 Lifting handle assy.
 - b. 9H90085 "U" bracket
15. 6K02202 Flat washer
16. 6K02203 Lock washer, tooth
17. 6A30700 Mach.scr.hex head
19. 2E50360 Rear handle assembly
 consist of:
 - a. 9H90081 "U" bracket
 - b. #10. 2E50350 Lifting handle

21. 2E50400 Motor cover
23. 2E92825 Base, Aluminum
27. 2E50370 Front handle frame
29. 2E50410 Air seal, foam
30. 6A10600 Machine Screw
31. 2E50020 Dust seal
32. 2E93902 Bumper
35. 6D02805 Nut SAE 1/4
36. 6L00600 Spring disc
37. 2E50070 Linkage mount bar
38. 2E50060 Complete assembly
39. 2E50080 Link with bearings consist of:
 - a. 9V30101 bearing
 - b. 9A22900 aluminium bar
41. 6K02302 Washer, style BB
42. 6L00800 Tension washer
45. 6A30600 Mach.shoulder scr.
49. 6K02203 Lock washer
50. 6A30700 Mach.screw 1/4"
52. 2E50211 Linkage stop assy. consist of:
 - a. 2E50210 Rubber stop
 - b. 6A31300 Mach. screw
 - c. 6D02805 Nut
 - d. 6D02803 Nut, keps
 - e. 6K02206 Washer

54. 1E66600 Wheel
55. 6J66800 Hub cap nut

